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*District Games    ~Conference Games    **Double Header with Boys    updated 12/4/17    

Location Day Date Team Time 
Home Wednesday 2/21/18 Fleming Island 5:30pm 
Home Friday 2/23/18 Stanton 5:30pm 
Away Tuesday  2/27/18 Bolles 6:30pm 
Away Thursday  3/1/18 Paxon 5:30pm 
Away Friday 3/2/18 Atlantic Coast* 5:30pm 
Home Monday  3/5/18 Sandalwood* 5:30pm 
Home Thursday  3/8/18 St. Augustine 6:00pm 
Away Monday  3/12/18 Fletcher* 6:00pm 
Home Wednesday  3/14/18 Lee** 5:00pm 
Away Thursday  3/15/18 Pedro Menendez  6:00pm 
Away Tuesday  3/27/18 Sandalwood* 5:30pm 
Home Wednesday  3/28/18 Fletcher* 6:00pm 
Home Thursday  3/29/18 Atlantic Coast**(Senior Night) 5:00pm 
Away Monday  4/2/18 Flagler Palm Coast 6:00pm 
Away Tuesday  4/3/18 Stanton 5:30pm 
Away Thursday 4/5/18 St. Joseph’s Academy (St. Aug) 5:30pm 
Home Monday 4/9/18 Paxon 5:30pm 
Away Tuesday 4/10/18 Creekside 6:00pm 
Away Wednesday 4/11/18 Episcopal 6:00pm 

Atlantic 
Coast 

Monday-
Friday 

4/16-4/20 Districts Tournament TBA 


